
SCAN FOR

MENU IMAGES

I was born the youngest daughter to a farmer family with 7 
children in Baan Som Sanuk, a north-eastern farmer village 
bordering the Mekong River. After having sold clothes in 
one of Bangkok’s wholesale markets at the age of 19, to 
pay for my younger brother’s education, I saw an 
opportunity to enter hospitality and started working my 
way up the career ladder. Ten years later and wiser I was 
somewhat tired of the global corporate standards, which 
often neglected personality, and hence wanted to start 
something of my own at the same quality, yet filled with 
LOVE & PASSION. 

In 2014 I left my corporate role and took to the streets, 
literally. I bought a street stall and started serving urban 
refined street food in a clean street ambiance at a food 
market in Pattaya, Thailand. The stall was doing so well, 
with queues for over an hour at times, allowing me to build 
a proper restaurant with a thatched roof from where we 
moved to a permanent location in Pattaya.

In 2017 MAYs Bali opened, followed by MAYs Factory and 
MAYs Dong Khoi in Saigon. In 2019 we opened MAYs 
Bangkok and were about to open MAYs Tulum in Mexico, 
MAYs Zagreb in Croatia and Thai Shack in South Korea, 
when COVID disrupted the world. We never opened.

In 2024 we introduced MAYs to Colombo in collaboration 
with our Sri Lankan partners under the brand MAYs Table. I 
hope you will enjoy your experience and taste my secret 
ingredients - LOVE & PASSION.

STORY OF MAYs 

WATCH 

MAYs STORY



APPETIZERS

1750

1650

1450

1550

1700

1750

1450 | 1350

1950 | 1650

2400

1450

2350

2100

1950

2100

1600

3900

2400 | 4800

2500 | 5000

1250 | 2500

2400 | 4800

SOUPS

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes

grilled shrimp skewer

thai fish cake

deep fried vegetable spring roll

chicken pandan

deep fried calamari

grilled river prawn salad

papaya salad with prawn | chicken

pomelo salad with prawn | chicken

glass noodle salad with seafood

chicken satay

green mango salad with prawn tempura

deep fried crab cake

deep fried shrimp cake

tom yum prawn bowl | pot

tom yum chow lay bowl | pot

tom kah chicken bowl | pot

tom kha prawn bowl | pot

mutton larb tod

banana blossom salad with prawn & chicken

mixed appetizers platter

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

A11

A12

A13

B1

B2

B3

B4

A14

A15

A16



SEAFOOD

5900

6200

6400

6400

3550

 2950

3950

3200

2950

2100

2250

2950

2100 | 2450

2100

3600

2900

2950

6500

6500

1950

4900

CURRY & CO.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes

steamed sea bass lime chili - whole fish

deep fried sea bass with mango sauce - whole fish

deep fried sea bass with sweet chili - whole fish

deep fried sea bass with tamarind - whole fish

roasted prawn glass noodle 

prawn garlic black pepper

sand lobster black pepper

stir fried crab yellow curry

deep fried prawn hot basil

stir fried calamari with salted egg

lobster your style (100g) - upon availability

MAYs curry prawn

green curry chicken | seafood

yellow curry chicken

crab meat yellow curry

mussaman beef curry

mutton pineapple curry

penang sea bass curry

sea bass yellow curry

southern curry chicken

MAYs curry trio

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

C6

C7

C8

C9

C10

C11

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

D6

D7

D8

D9

D10



RICE & NOODLE

3200 | 2700

1950 | 1750

2600 | 1950

1700

2100

400

400

1950

1950

1950

2600

PROTEINS

1200

1100

1350

1650

GREENS

1450

1250

1350

1200

pineapple fried rice with prawn | chicken

stir fried vermicelli noodle with prawn | chicken

pad thai prawn | chicken

seafood fried rice

chicken fried rice with hot basil

steamed rice

thai sticky rice

stir fried chicken lemongrass ginger

sweet & sour chicken

chicken cashew nuts

mutton hot basil

stir fried mixed veggies

stir fried broccoli with chinese chives

stir fried morning glory

stir fried tofu with mushrooms

mango sticky rice

banana roti with coconut ice cream

coconut ice cream

MAYs mango cake

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

E7

F1

F2

F3

F4

G1

G3

G2

G4

H2

H3

H4

H1

DESSERTS

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes



VEGETARIAN

1250

1200

1200

1600

1400

1950

2100

1850

1600

1750

1550

1550

1550

1700

1500

1600

1950

1650

1700

1200

2100

1700

1050

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes

deep fried veggie spring roll

deep fried veggies with dip

papaya salad

green mango salad with mushroom and tofu

pomelo salad with cashew nuts

glass noodle salad

tom kha veggie soup

tom yum veggie soup

glass noodle soup

MAYs curry veggie

green curry veggie

yellow curry tofu and mushroom

penang curry mushroom

sweet & sour veggie

pineapple fried rice

pad thai

stir fried vermicelli noodle

stir fried mushroom black pepper

veggie cashew nuts with roasted chili

stir fried mixed veggies

roasted glass noodle with mushrooms

stir fried mushrooms and veggies hot basil

vegetable fried rice

V1

V2

V3

V4

V5

V6

V7

V8

V9

V10

V11

V12

V13

V14

V15

V17

V18

V20

V21

V22

V19

V23

V16


