

URBAN REFINED THAI CUISINE





STORY OF MAYS

I was born the youngest daughter to a farmer family with 7 children in Baan Som Sanuk, a north-eastern farmer village bordering the Mekong River. After having sold clothes in one of Bangkok's wholesale markets at the age of 19, to pay for my younger brother's education, I saw an opportunity to enter hospitality and started working my way up the career ladder. Ten years later and wiser I was somewhat tired of the global corporate standards, which often neglected personality, and hence wanted to start something of my own at the same quality, yet filled with LOVE & PASSION.

In 2014 I left my corporate role and took to the streets, literally. I bought a street stall and started serving urban refined street food in a clean street ambiance at a food market in Pattaya, Thailand. The stall was doing so well, with queues for over an hour at times, allowing me to build a proper restaurant with a thatched roof from where we moved to a permanent location in Pattaya.

In 2017 MAYs Bali opened, followed by MAYs Factory and MAYs Dong Khoi in Saigon. In 2019 we opened MAYs Bangkok and were about to open MAYs Tulum in Mexico, MAYs Zagreb in Croatia and Thai Shack in South Korea, when COVID disrupted the world. We never opened.

In 2024 we introduced MAYs to Colombo in collaboration with our Sri Lankan partners under the brand MAYs Table. I hope you will enjoy your experience and taste my secret ingredients - LOVE & PASSION.











APPETIZERS

A1	grilled shrimp skewer	1750
A2	thai fish cake	1650
A3	deep fried vegetable spring roll	1450
A4	chicken pandan	1550
A5	deep fried calamari	1700
A6	grilled river prawn salad MAYs	1750
A7	papaya salad with prawn chicken	1450 1350
A8	pomelo salad with prawn chicken MAYS.	1950 1650
A9	glass noodle salad with seafood	2400
A10	chicken satay	1450
A11	green mango salad with prawn tempura	2350
A12	deep fried crab cake	2100
A13	deep fried shrimp cake	1950
A14	mutton larb tod	2100
A15	banana blossom salad with prawn & chicken	1600
A16	mixed appetizers platter	3900

SOUPS

B1	tom yum prawn bowl pot	2400 4800
B2	tom yum chow lay bowl pot	2500 5000
В3	tom kah chicken bowl pot	1250 2500
B4	tom kha prawn bowl pot	2400 4800







SEAFOOD

C1	steamed sea bass lime chili - whole fish	5900
C2	deep fried sea bass with mango sauce - whole fish	6200
C3	deep fried sea bass with sweet chili - whole fish	6400
C4	deep fried sea bass with tamarind - whole fish MAYs.	6400
C5	roasted prawn glass noodle	3550
C6	prawn garlic black pepper	2950
C7	sand lobster black pepper	3950
C8	stir fried crab yellow curry	3200
C9	deep fried prawn hot basil	2950
C10	stir fried calamari with salted egg	2100
C11	lobster your style (100g) - upon availability	2250

CURRY & CO.

MAYs curry prawn MAYs.	2950
green curry chicken seafood	2100 2450
yellow curry chicken	2100
crab meat yellow curry	3600
mussaman beef curry	2900
mutton pineapple curry	2950
penang sea bass curry	6500
sea bass yellow curry	6500
southern curry chicken	1950
MAYs curry trio MAYs.	4900
	green curry chicken seafood yellow curry chicken crab meat yellow curry mussaman beef curry mutton pineapple curry penang sea bass curry sea bass yellow curry southern curry chicken







RICE & NOODLE

E1 E2 E3 E4 E5	pineapple fried rice with prawn chicken stir fried vermicelli noodle with prawn chicken pad thai prawn chicken seafood fried rice chicken fried rice with hot basil	3200 2700 1950 1750 2600 1950 1700 2100	
E6	steamed rice	400	
E7	thai sticky rice	400	
	PROTEINS		
F1	stir fried chicken lemongrass ginger	1950	
F2	sweet & sour chicken	1950	
F3	chicken cashew nuts	1950	
F4	mutton hot basil	2600	
	GREENS		
G1	stir fried mixed veggies	1200	
G2	stir fried morning glory	1100	
G3	stir fried broccoli with chinese chives	1350	
G4	stir fried tofu with mushrooms	1650	
DESSERTS			
H1	MAYs mango cake	1450	
H2	mango sticky rice	1250	
Н3	banana roti with coconut ice cream	1350	
H4	coconut ice cream	1200	







VEGETARIAN

V1	deep fried veggie spring roll	1250
V2	deep fried veggies with dip	1200
V3	papaya salad	1200
V4	green mango salad with mushroom and tofu	1600
V5	pomelo salad with cashew nuts MAYS.	1400
V6	glass noodle salad	1950
V7	tom kha veggie soup	2100
V8	tom yum veggie soup	1850
V9	glass noodle soup	1600
V10	MAYs curry veggie MAYS.	1750
V11	green curry veggie	1550
V12	yellow curry tofu and mushroom	1550
V13	penang curry mushroom	1550
V14	sweet & sour veggie	1700
V15	pineapple fried rice	1500
V16	vegetable fried rice	1050
V17	pad thai	1600
V18	stir fried vermicelli noodle	1950
V19	roasted glass noodle with mushrooms	2100
V20	stir fried mushroom black pepper	1650
V21	veggie cashew nuts with roasted chili	1700
V22	stir fried mixed veggies	1200
V23	stir fried mushrooms and veggies hot basil	1700